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Women / XG / 13 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Hosack191
Oly Ellisville

9.250 9.350 8.9509.200 36.750
3 1 1 7 1 

1 

Abby Welch193
Oly Ellisville

9.100 9.300 9.0009.100 36.500
6 2T 2 5T 2 

2 

Sonia Monte192
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.300 9.3508.600 36.400
5 3T 4 2T 3 

3 

Camiya Wooten161
TCGA

9.300 8.850 9.3508.500 36.000
2 7 5T 3T 4 

4 

Ava Gould240
TCGA

8.900 9.000 9.0008.300 35.200
10T 4T 7 6T 5 

5 

Kate McCammon209
Oly Manchester

9.000 8.700 8.6008.500 34.800
8T 9 6T 14 6 

6 

Marissa Jackson230
TCGA

9.350 8.800 8.8007.700 34.650
1 8 10 11 7 

7 

Sydney Landers241
TCGA

9.050 7.350 9.4008.700 34.500
7 13T 3 1 8 

8 

Ava Bognar210
Oly Manchester

8.800 8.500 8.9008.200 34.400
13 11 8 8T 9 

9 

Mariah Cole239
TCGA

9.200 8.600 9.2007.250 34.250
4 10 13 4 10 

10 

Cia McCormac211
Oly Manchester

8.600 9.000 8.6507.900 34.150
14 5T 9 13 11 

11 

Abigail Loiterstein233
TCGA

8.850 8.950 8.9006.850 33.550
12 6 14 9T 12 

12 

Priya Shahi237
TCGA

8.900 7.950 8.8507.550 33.250
11T 12 11 10 13 

13 

Jenna Kirk231
TCGA

9.000 7.350 8.7507.500 32.600
9T 14T 12 12 14 

14 
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